Datenblatt
Erstellungs-Datum May 26, 2023 2:46:12 PM CEST
  Katalogstand 12.05.2023 / Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 1
S-3L-1000/16 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
3-pole pin-type phase distribution bars are used for
potential distribution to other components in the control
cabinet such as circuit breakers, residual current circuit
breakers and other installation devices.
General ordering data
Order No. 2658640000
Type S-3L-1000/16
GTIN (EAN) 4050118671889
Qty. 5 Stück
Datenblatt
S-3L-1000/16 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Technische Daten
Erstellungs-Datum May 26, 2023 2:46:12 PM CEST
  Katalogstand 12.05.2023 / Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 2
Dimensions and weights
Depth 15 mm   Depth (inches) 0.591 inch
Height 27.5 mm   Height (inches) 1.083 inch
Width 1,016 mm   Width (inches) 40 inch
Net weight 580 g
Material data
Colour grey
Dimensions
Pitch in mm (P) 17.8 mm
General
Number of poles 57
Rating data
Rated cross-section 16 mm²   Rated current 80 A
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC000489   ETIM 7.0 EC000489
ETIM 8.0 EC000489   ECLASS 9.0 27-14-11-40
ECLASS 9.1 27-14-11-40   ECLASS 10.0 27-14-11-40
ECLASS 11.0 27-14-11-40   ECLASS 12.0 27-14-11-40
Approvals
Approvals
ROHS Conform
Downloads
Approval/Certificate/Document of
Conformity CE Declaration of Conformity
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Datenblatt
S-3L-1000/16 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Zeichnungen
Erstellungs-Datum May 26, 2023 2:46:12 PM CEST
  Katalogstand 12.05.2023 / Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 3
Drawing